PCE data sheet

article#
article description
description long

country of origin
customs number

net weight

minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0
Type of accessory/spare part

273215101
Blind screw fitting M32x1,5 grey IP54

Blind screw fitting M32 IP54
Type: M32x1,5, thread length: 8mm
material/color: plastic/light grey

DE
39174000
0.010 kg
100

EC002269
Other

https:/www.pcelectric.at'shop/en/?func=detail &artnr
=273215101
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